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Date : 22 May 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_0216 

 
2025 CCA Schedule (Term 3): Brownies 

 

• Do take note that all P3 students need NOT attend CCA on 17 July 2025 due to P3 Cultural Day 

• Do take note that all P4 students need NOT attend CCA on 31 July 2025 due to P4 GRACIA 
EXPLORER CHALLENGE. 
 

 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 3 Week 1 
3 July, Thurs – No CCA 

Term 3 Week 2 
 

10 Jul, Thurs 
 

3.15 – 4.45 pm 
Primary 2 

Classroom & 
Foyer 

Mrs Kwek Yin Sy (OIC) 
Ms Yeo Chun Hui 

Ms Elena Ong 
Ms Sharon Jodi 

Ms Fonseka Halena 

Term 3 Week 3 

17 Jul, Thurs 
Only P4 & P5 

members need to 
attend 

Term 3 Week 4 
 

24 Jul, Thurs 
 

Term 3 Week 5 

31 Jul, Thurs 
Only P3 & P5 

members need to 
attend 

Term 3 Week 6 7 Aug, Thurs 

Term 3 Week 7 14 Aug, Thurs – No CCA due to P6 Oral 

Term 3 Week 8 21 Aug, Thurs 

3.15 – 4.45 pm 
Primary 2 

Classroom & 
Foyer 

Mrs Kwek Yin Sy (OIC) 
Ms Yeo Chun Hui 

Ms Elena Ong 
Ms Sharon Jodi 

Ms Fonseka Halena 
Term 3 Week 9 28 Aug, Thurs 

Term 3 Week 10 4 Sept, Thurs – NO CCA  

 
 
 
 
 

 


